
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/12/15

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 06/06/15 Sat $25,094,816 $12,999,216 $40,000,000 $24,691,358.02 1.620 6.9% 6.9% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 06/10/15 Wed $22,393,990 $24,599,393 $50,000,000 $30,864,197.53 1.620 6.2% 12.7% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 06/13/15 Sat $24,068,438 $37,227,107 $60,000,000 $36,877,689.00 1.627 6.6% 18.5% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 06/17/15 Wed $23,148,101 $49,269,729 $70,000,000 $43,023,970.50 1.627 6.4% 23.7% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 06/20/15 Sat $24,991,876 $62,271,561 $80,000,000 $49,170,252.00 1.627 6.9% 28.9% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 06/24/15 Wed $24,306,432 $74,916,796 $90,000,000 $55,316,533.50 1.627 6.7% 33.7% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 06/27/15 Sat $29,365,454 $90,193,948 $100,000,000 $61,462,815.00 1.627 8.0% 39.0% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 07/01/15 Wed $28,073,929 $104,799,194 $119,000,000 $73,100,000.00 1.627 7.7% 43.7% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 07/04/15 Sat $31,861,518 $121,065,684 $137,000,000 $84,200,000.00 1.627 8.7% 48.6% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 07/08/15 Wed $29,758,365 $135,578,908 $152,000,000 $93,400,000.00 1.627 8.1% 52.8% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 07/11/15 Sat $35,525,592 $152,904,822 $159,000,000 $97,700,000.00 1.627 9.6% 57.3% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 07/15/15 Wed $36,156,413 $170,538,389 $178,000,000 $109,400,000.00 1.627 9.8% 61.5% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 07/18/15 Sat $43,959,368 $191,977,475 $203,000,000 $124,800,000.00 1.627 11.8% 66.1% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 07/22/15 Wed $46,280,209 $214,072,201 $227,000,000 $139,500,000.00 1.627 12.4% 70.3% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 07/25/15 Sat $64,180,677 $243,284,827 $300,000,000 $184,400,000.00 1.627 16.7% 75.2% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 07/29/15 Wed $76,362,345 $278,042,090 $400,000,000 $245,900,000.00 1.627 19.6% 80.1% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 08/01/15 Sat $125,152,320 $335,006,711 $500,000,000 $307,300,000.00 1.627 30.0% 86.1% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 08/05/15 Wed $108,816,341 $384,535,811 $0.00 1.627 26.7% 89.8% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 08/08/15 Sat $181,470,864 $467,134,512 $0.00 1.627 40.4% 93.9% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 08/12/15 Wed $163,224,512 $541,428,161 $0.00 1.627 37.2% 96.2% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 08/15/15 Sat $281,279,839 $669,456,147 $0.00 1.627 55.2% 98.3% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 08/19/15 Wed $261,159,220 $788,325,985 $0.00 1.627 52.5% 99.2% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/12/2015


